3. Details of share capital locked in for one year

In addition to the lock-in of the Promoters‘ Contribution, the entire pre-Issue equity share capital of our

Company (including those Equity Shares held by our Promoters and the Equity Shares allotted pursuant to the

Pre-IPO Placement, if any), shall be locked in for a period of one year from the date of Allotment. The Equity

Shares subject to lock-in will be transferable subject to compliance with the SEBI Regulations, as amended from

time to time.

4. Lock-in of equity shares allotted to Anchor Investors

Equity Shares Allotted to Anchor Investors in the Anchor Investor Portion shall be locked-in for a period of 30

days from the date of Allotment of the Equity Shares.

5. Our shareholding pattern

The table below represents the shareholding pattern of our Company before the proposed Issue and as adjusted

for this Issue:

30

Shareholders Pre-Issue prior to the

Pre-IPO Placement

Pre-Issue including Pre

IPO Placement

Post-Issue

No. of

Equity

Shares

%

holding

No. of Equity

Shares

%

holding

No. of

Equity

Shares

%

holding

Promoter and Promoter Group (A)

Oscar Investments Limited 16,674,659# 32.07 16,674,659 [●] 16,674,659 20.84

Malav Holdings Private Limited 8,337,330 16.03 8,337,330 [●] 8,337,330 10.42

Shivi Holdings Private Limited 8,337,329 16.03 8,337,329 [●] 8,337,329 10.42

RHC Holdings Private Limited 6,000,000 11.54 6,000,000 [●] 6,000,000 7.50

Maple Leaf Buildcon Private Limited 5,199,899 10.00 5,199,899 [●] 5,199,899 6.50

Total Shareholding of Promoter and

Promoter Group (A)

44,549,217 85.67 44,549,217 [●] 44,549,217 55.69

Public shareholding (B)(1)

Logos Holding Company Private Limited 4,449,772 8.56 4,449,772 [●] 4,449,772* 5.56

Prime Trust 2,000,000 3.85 2,000,000 [●] 2,000,000* 2.50

Religare Group Companies Employees

Benefit Trust

1,000,000 1.92 1,000,000 [●] 1,000,000* 1.25

Sub-Total (B)(1) 7,449,772 14.33 7,449,772 [●] 7,449,772* 9.31

Public (Pursuant to Pre-IPO)(B)(2) - - [●] [●] [●] [●]

Public (Pursuant to the Net Issue) (B)(3) - - - - [●] [●]

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

- - - - 35,449,772 44.31

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B) 51,998,989 100.00 [●] [●] 79,998,989 100.00
______

* This does not include any Equity Shares that such shareholders (excluding Promoter and Promoter Group) may Bid for and be Allotted.
#
Includes shares held directly and through its three nominees.

6. None of our Directors or Key Management Personnel hold Equity Shares.

7. None of the directors of our Promoter companies hold Equity Shares.

8. Employee stock option scheme

The details of our ESOP are as provided below:

ESOP

scheme

Outstanding

Options

Remarks

ESOP 2009   1,517,470 The special resolution passed by the shareholders of our Company on August 17, 2009